1
FortiVoice™ Enterprise Phone Systems
Centralized and Advanced Communication Features
The FortiVoice™ solutions accommodate efficient employee collaboration
within a centralized, safe, and secured environment so your organization can
provide the best customer service through a variety of our unique and advanced
communication features. Powerful, affordable, and simple, FortiVoice phone
systems have the strength to make call management easier in offices with up to

Conference bridges 2 8 10 12 50 50 50 50 100
Conference attendees
per bridge
12 12 12 12 18 50 50 50 50
Maximum call center
agents
N/A 10 20 55 150 300 800 800 1000
Codec support Audio: G.711 μ-law/A-law, G.729a, G.722, G.726   Video: H.263, H.264
* Minimum 50 GB
FortiVoice systems are supported for use in various regions. For up-to-date availability information, see the FortiVoice Global Availability datasheet.
7
DATA SHEET  |  FortiVoice™ Enterprise Phone Systems
ORDER INFORMATION
Product SKU Description
FortiVoice 20E2 FVE-20E2 FortiVoice 20E2, 2x 10/100 ports, 2x FXO, 2x FXS, 8 GB storage, 20 endpoints, 4 VoIP trunks.
FVE-20E2-BDL-247-DD Hardware plus FortiCare Premium Support
FC-10-FVE21-247-02-DD FortiCare Premium Support
FortiVoice 20E4 FVE-20E4 FortiVoice 20E4, 2x 10/100 ports, 4x FXO, 8 GB storage, 20 endpoints, 4 VoIP trunks.
FVE-20E4-BDL-247-DD Hardware plus FortiCare Premium Support
FC-10-FVE21-247-02-DD FortiCare Premium Support
FortiVoice 50E6 FVE-50E6 FortiVoice 50E6, 2x 10/100/1000 ports, 1x 8 GB storage, 50 endpoints, 8 VoIP trunks.
FVE-50E6-BDL-247-DD Hardware plus FortiCare Premium Support
FC-10-FVE50-247-02-DD FortiCare Premium Support
FortiVoice 100F FVE-100F FortiVoice 100F, 2x 10/100/1000 ports, 1x 240 GB storage, 100 endpoints, 15 VoIP trunks. Call Center and Hotel licenses
supported.
FVE-100F-BDL-247-DD Hardware plus FortiCare Premium Support
FC-10-FVF10-247-02-DD FortiCare Premium Support
FortiVoice 200F8 FVE-200F8 FortiVoice 200F8, 5x 10/100/1000 ports, 8x FXO, 1x 500 GB Storage, 200 endpoints, 24 VoIP trunks. Call Center and Hotel
licenses supported.
FVE-200F8-BDL-247-DD Hardware plus FortiCare Premium Support
FC-10-F8200-247-02-DD FortiCare Premium Support
FortiVoice 300E-T FVE-300E-T FortiVoice 300E-T, 5x 10/100/1000 ports, 1x PRI, 1x 500 GB storage, 300 endpoints, 30 VoIP trunks. Call Center and Hotel
licenses supported.
FVE-300E-T-BDL-247-DD Hardware plus FortiCare Premium Support
FC-10-FVE32-247-02-DD FortiCare Premium Support
FortiVoice 500F FVE-500F FortiVoice 500F, 4x 10/100/1000 ports, 1x 1 TB storage, 500 endpoints, 50 VoIP trunks. Call Center and Hotel licenses supported.
FVE-500F-BDL-247-DD Hardware plus FortiCare Premium Support
FC-10-F500F-247-02-DD FortiCare Premium Support
FortiVoice 2000F FVE-2000F FortiVoice 2000F, 4x 10/100/1000 ports, 2x 1 TB storage with RAID 1 or 0, 2,000 endpoints, 200 VoIP trunks; optional redundant
PSU. Call Center and Hotel licenses supported.
FVE-2000F-BDL-247-DD Hardware plus FortiCare Premium Support
FC-10-FV2KF-247-02-DD FortiCare Premium Support
FortiVoice 5000F FVE-5000F FortiVoice 5000F, 4x 10/100/1000 and 2x SFP ports, 2x 2 TB storage with RAID 1, supports 5,000 phone endpoints, 500 SIP
trunks, and dual AC power supplies. Call Center and PMS licensing supported.
FVE-5000F-BDL-247-DD Hardware plus FortiCare Premium Support
FC-10-FV5KF-247-02-DD FortiCare Premium Support
Power supply for FVE-
2000F and FVE-5000F
SP-FML900F-PS AC power supply for FVE-2000F and FVE-5000F
HDD for FVE-5000F SP-FML900F-HDD 2 TB 3.5” SATA hard drive with tray for FVE-5000F
FortiCare Support Service
FortiCare Support Services is per-device support services, and it provides customers access to over 1400 experts to ensure
efficient and effective operations and maintenance of their Fortinet capabilities. Global technical support is offered 24x7 with
flexible add-ons, including enhanced service level agreements (SLAs) and premium hardware replacement through 200+ in-
country depots.
DATA SHEET  |  FortiVoice™ Enterprise Phone Systems
FVE-DAT-R39-20220927
Copyright © 2022 Fortinet, Inc. All rights reserved. Fortinet®, FortiGate®, FortiCare® and FortiGuard®, and certain other marks are registered trademarks of Fortinet, Inc., and other Fortinet names herein may also be registered and/or common law trademarks of Fortinet. All other product
or company names may be trademarks of their respective owners. Performance and other metrics contained herein were attained in internal lab tests under ideal conditions, and actual performance and other results may vary. Network variables, different network environments and other
conditions may affect performance results. Nothing herein represents any binding commitment by Fortinet, and Fortinet disclaims all warranties, whether express or implied, except to the extent Fortinet enters a binding written contract, signed by Fortinet’s General Counsel, with a purchaser
that expressly warrants that the identified product will perform according to certain expressly-identified performance metrics and, in such event, only the specific performance metrics expressly identified in such binding written contract shall be binding on Fortinet. For absolute clarity, any
such warranty will be limited to performance in the same ideal conditions as in Fortinet’s internal lab tests. Fortinet disclaims in full any covenants, representations, and guarantees pursuant hereto, whether express or implied. Fortinet reserves the right to change, modify, transfer, or otherwise
revise this publication without notice, and the most current version of the publication shall be applicable.
Fortinet is committed to driving progress and sustainability for all through cybersecurity, with respect for human rights and ethical business practices, making possible a digital world you can always trust. You represent and warrant to Fortinet that you will not use Fortinet’s
products and services to engage in, or support in any way, violations or abuses of human rights, including those involving illegal censorship, surveillance, detention, or excessive use of force. Users of Fortinet products are required to comply with the Fortinet EULA
(https://www.fortinet.com/content/dam/fortinet/assets/legal/EULA.pdf) and report any suspected violations of the EULA via the procedures outlined in the Fortinet Whistleblower Policy (https://secure.ethicspoint.com/domain/media/en/gui/19775/Whistleblower_Policy.pdf).
ORDER INFORMATION
Related Products SKU Description
FortiVoice-VM-50 FVE-VM-50 FortiVoice-VM-50 software supports 50 endpoints and 8 VoIP trunks.
FC-10-F0V50-248-02-DD FortiCare Premium Support
FortiVoice-VM-100 FVE-VM-100 FortiVoice-VM-100 software supports 100 endpoints and 16 VoIP trunks. Call Center and Hotel licenses supported.
FC-10-F0100-248-02-DD FortiCare Premium Support
FortiVoice-VM-200 FVE-VM-200 FortiVoice-VM-200 software supports 200 endpoints and 24 VoIP trunks. Call Center and Hotel licenses supported.
FC-10-F0200-248-02-DD FortiCare Premium Support
FortiVoice-VM-500 FVE-VM-500 FortiVoice-VM-500 software supports 500 endpoints and 50 VoIP trunks. Call Center and Hotel licenses supported.
FC-10-F0500-248-02-DD FortiCare Premium Support
FortiVoice-VM-2000 FVE-VM-2000 FortiVoice-VM-2000 software supports 2,000 endpoints and 200 VoIP trunks. Call Center and Hotel licenses supported.
FC-10-F0V2K-248-02-DD FortiCare Premium Support
FortiVoice-VM-5000 FVE-VM-5000 FortiVoice-VM-5000 software supports 5,000 endpoints and 500 VoIP trunks. Call Center and Hotel licenses supported.
FC-10-FVM50-248-02-DD FortiCare Premium Support
FortiVoice-VM-10000 FVE-VM-10000 FortiVoice-VM-10000 software supports 10,000 endpoints and 1,000 VoIP trunks. Call Center and Hotel licenses supported.
FC-10-FVM100-248-02-DD FortiCare Premium Support
FortiVoice-VM-20000 FVE-VM-20000 FortiVoice-VM-20000 software supports 20,000 endpoints and 2,000 SIP trunks. Call Center and Hotel licenses supported.
FC-10-FV20K-248-02-DD FortiCare Premium Support
FortiVoice-VM-50000 FVE-VM-50000 FortiVoice-VM-50000 software supports 50,000 endpoints and 3,000 VoIP trunks. Call Center and Hotel licenses supported.
FC-10-FV50K-248-02-DD FortiCare Premium Support